SCHACHKLUB MARKTOBERDORF

2. Viertel-Std-Turnier vom 23.11.2012

1. Runde: 2. Runde:
Miiller - Brugger H. 0-1 Jankowski
Stiller - Greifs 1-0 Brugger H.
Ruprecht M. - JankowskiM. 1-0 Gepting
Gepting - spielfrei 1-0 Greill

3. Runde: 4. Runde:
Miiller - Gepting 1-0 Ruprecht
GreiRl - Brugger H. 0-1 Jankowski M.
Stiller - Ruprecht ¥ -1 Gepting
Jankowski - spielfrei 1-0 Brugger H.

5. Runde:

Brugger H. - Ruprecht Y -1
Stiller - Gepting 1-0
Greils] - Jankowski 0-1
Miiller w. - spielfrei 1-0
Endstand:

1. Stiller P. 4% Punkte

2. Ruprecht M.

3. Brugger Hans

4. Miiller W.
5. Jankowski
Gepting

7. Greill

4
3%
3

2
2
1

Stand nach 2 Turnieren: ( 6 aus 8)

1. Stiller P.

2. Miiller W.

3. Gepting

4. Ruprecht M.
Pensold H.

6. Brugger H.
Riedl G.

8. Jankowski M.

9. Nusser
10. Greil’l

20+20
18+17
16+16
0+19
19+0
0+18
18+0
0+16
15+0
0+14

Miiller
Stiller
Ruprecht
spielfrei

Miiller
Stiller
Greill
spielfrei

(20)
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(18)
(17)
(16)
(16)
(14)

40 Punkte
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